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WOMEN’S indoor   top-10 marks
60 Meters			 
1	 Aretha Edwards	 7.74		 2018
2	 Charisma Bosley	 7.75		 2019
3	 Susan Lora	 7.83		 2013
4	 Samantha Osadacz	 8.02		 2012
5	 Brianna Crofton	 8.04		 2011
6	 Yanely Bohorquez Gonzalez	8.08		 2019
7	 Shanae Rayside	 8.10		 2019
T8	 Kevona Jones	 8.13		 2018
T8	 Jasimen Little	 8.13		 2013
10	 Eboni Watford	 8.14		 2013

200 Meters			 
1	 Charisma Bosley	 25.24 (B)	 2020
2	 Aretha Edwards	 25.52 (B)	 2019
3	 Aniyah Russell	 25.85 (B)	 2020
4	 Susan Lora	 26.02 (B)	 2012 
5	 Shelby Yager	 26.09 (B)	 2024
6	 Chanel Rogers	 26.22	 2012
7	 Eboni Watford	 26.29 (B)	 2014
8	 Brianna Crofton	 26.32	 2012
9	 Yanely Bohorquez Gonzalez	26.75	 2020
10	 Samantha Osadacz	 26.98	 2012

400 Meters			 
1	 Brianna Crofton	 58.30 (B)	 2012
2	 Eboni Watford	 58.54	 2014
3	 Aretha Edwards	 58.90 (B)	 2019
4	 Chanel Rogers	 59.83	 2012
5	 Aniyah Russell	 1:00.49	 2019
6	 Jen Tregillies	 1:01.09	 2020
7	 Justin Elardo	 1:01.11	 2012
8	 Megan Moser	 1:01.80 (B)	 2017
9	 Kaitlyn Cepeda	 1:01.81 (B)	 2020
10	 Lyric Green	 1:02.10 (B)	 2017

500 Meters			 
1	 Jessica Handsaker	 1:18.96	 2018
2	 Kaylie Wessberg	 1:19.36 (B)	 2018
3	 Francesca Dee	 1:19.73 (B)	 2016
4	 Jennifer Tregillies	 1:19.89 (B)	 2020
5	 Cassandra Lenkowski	 1:21.16	 2012
6	 Amirah Beasley	 1:22.28 (B)	 2024
7	 Jamie Hand	 1:22.59 (B)	 2016
8	 Kaylie Wessberg	 1:23.68 (B)	 2019
9	 Jenna Yascur	 1:23.91	 2019
10	 Kayla Green	 1:24.42	 2013
		
800 Meters			 
1	 Jessica Handsaker	 2:14.92 (B)	 2017
2	 Katie Bragen	 2:19.32	 2020
3	 Caylin Montoya	 2:19.57 (B)	 2017
4	 Amirah Beasley	 2:20.19 (B)	 2024
5	 Kylie Jones	 2:26.72 (B)	 2020
6	 Isalin Howard	 2:26.78	 2012
7	 Justine Elardo	 2:26.81 (B)	 2012
8	 Niya Barden	 2:27.28 (B)	 2023
9	 Meesha Samuels	 2:27.94 (B)	 2019
10	 Jennifer Tregillies	 2:28.13	 2020	
			 
1,000 Meters			 
1	 Jessica Handsaker	 3:05.16	 2018
2	 Kylie Jones	 3:09.11	 2020
3	 Hannah Vendetta	 3:10.24 (B)	 2016
4	 Jamie Hand	 3:10.79	 2014
5	 Niya Barden	 3:11.65 (B)	 2023 
6	 Amirah Beasley	 3:14.79 (C)	 2024
7	 Isalin Howard	 3:20.96	 2013
8	 Meesha Samuels	 3:24.68	 2020
9	 Janice Vargas	 3:25.44 (B)	 2018
10	 Francesca Dee	 3:26.59	 2015
		
Mile			 
1	 Katie Bragen	 5:06.78 (B)	 2020
2	 Jessica Handsaker	 5:13.15 (B)	 2017
3	 Cynthia Cuiule	 5:26.85 (B)	 2012
4	 Justine Berger	 5:29.99	 2010
5	 Hannah Vendetta	 5:30.41 (B)	 2016
6	 Kylie Jones	 5:32.92 (B)	 2020
7	 Amirah Beasley	 5:36.72 (B)	 2024
8	 Alina Chant	 5:37.05	 2020
9	 Allison Landry	 5:40.57	 2010
10	 Jamie Hand	 5:41.47 (B)	 2013
				  

3,000 Meters			 
1	 Katie Bragen	 10:36.11	 2020
2	 Jessica Handsaker	 10:57.76 (B)	 2017
3	 Justine Berger	 10:58.52	 2010
4	 Kylie Jones	 11:00.23	 2020
5	 Cynthia Cuiule	 11:11.37	 2012
6	 Kylie Jones	 11:12.17 (B)	 2016
7	 Megan Kelly	 11:21.22	 2012
8	 Amanda Farina	 11:27.68	 2014
9	 Alina Chant	 11:32.14	 2020
10	 Jamie Hand	 11:38.97	 2013

5,000 Meters			 
1	 Justine Berger	 18:47.90	 2010
2	 Cynthia Cuiule	 20:24.82	 2011
3	 Julie Martone	 20:38.14	 2015
4	 Laura Amdur	 20:39.02	 2014
5	 Alexandra Kavoleff	 20:48.01	 2014
6	 Katelynn Colgain	 20:57.81	 2011
7	 Janice Vargas	 21:12.42	 2019
8	 Jennifer Sapienza	 21:30.90	 2011
9	 Rachel Pausz	 21:36.39	 2020
10	 Samantha Sinclair	 22:19.71	 2010	
		  	
60 Meter Hurdles			 
1	 Chanel Rogers	 8.81		 2012
2	 Justine Elardo	 9.01		 2011
T3	 Octavia Booker	 9.17		 2016 
T3	 Shalom Adzakro	 9.17		 2024
5	 Haley Amogretti	 9.27		 2022
T6	 Jen Trigillies	 9.52		 2019
T6	 Lauren Calorel	 9.52		 2012
8	 Jaison-Ashley Pleva	 9.58		 2023
9	 Julia Kirschnick	 10.08	 2023
10	 Savannah Forte	 10.10	 2016

High Jump			 
1	 Mary Sancilio	 1.67m (5-5.75)	 2011
T2	 Malawi Allen	 1.65m (5-5.00)	 2015
T2	 Octavia Booker	 1.65m (5-5.00)	 2015
4	 Lauren Calorel	 1.63m (5-4.25)	 2012
T5	 Elena Martinez Rodriguez	 1.55m (5-1.00)	 2022
T5	 Noel Hartman	 1.55m (5-1.00)	 2017
7	 Samantha Rodriguez	 1.52m (4-11.75)	 2012
T8	 Savannah Forte	 1.50m (4-11.00)	 2016
T8	 Tiffany Parajon	 1.50m (4-11.00)	 2022
10	 Amy Berry	 1.47m (4-9.75)	 2011

Long Jump			 
1	 Aniyah Russell	 6.07m (19-11.0)	 2023
2	 Octavia Booker	 5.72m (19-11.0)	 2015
3	 Samantha Osadacz	 5.36m (17-7.00)	 2012
4	 Charisma Bosely	 5.32m (17-5.50)	 2020
T5	 Lyric Green	 5.31m (17-5.25)	 2022
T5	 Malama Toure	 5.31m (17-5.25)	 2023
7	 Shanae Rayside	 5.19m (17-0.50)	 2023
8	 Elena Martinez Rodriguez	 5.18m (17-0.00)	 2021
9	 Shalom Adzakro	 5.12m (16-9.75)	 2023
T10	Malawi Allen	 4.99m (16-4.50)	 2017
T10	Mariah Cifaldi	 4.99m (16-4.50)	 2012

Triple Jump			 
1	 Lyric Green	 12.10m (39-8.50)	 2020
2	 Shanae Rayside	 11.91m (39-1.00)	 2023
3	 Octavia Booker	 11.74m (38-6.25)	 2015
4	 Aniyah Russell	 11.58m (38-0.00)	 2022
5	 Samantha Rodriguez	 11.25m (36-11.00)	 2012
6	 Elena Martinez Rodriguez	 11.04m (36-2.750)	 2023
7	 Jaison-Ashley Pleva	 11.29m (37-0.50)	 2023
T8	 Arianna Maffei	 10.45m (34-3.50)	 2020
T8	 Elaina Fenn	 10.45m (34-3.50)	 2015
10	 Shikel Rayside	 10.29m (33-9.25)	 2017
			 
Pole Vault			 
1	 Julia Kirschnick	 3.50m (11-5.75)	 2022
2	 Hannah Gravante	 3.20m (10-6.00)	 2020
3	 Sarah Zollner	 3.15m (10-4.00)	 2016
4	 Savannah Forte	 3.05m (10-0.00)	 2015
5	 Skye Thompson	 2.90m (9-6.25)	 2010
6	 Nina Casalino	 2.80m (9-9.25)	 2023
7	 Catherine Hanson	 2.75m (9-0.25)	 2011
T8	 Deanna Martin	 2.30m (7-6.50)	 2019
T8	 Mary Sancilio	 2.30m (7-6.50)	 2011

Shot Put			 
1	 Tiffany Okieme	 16.35m (53-7.75)	 2014
2	 Shelby Frink	 13.89m (45-7.0)	 2014
3	 Alyssa Hudgins	 13.82m (45-4.25)	 2012
4	 Stephanie Bock	 13.38m (43-10.75)	 2020
5	 Amy Bruno	 13.04m (42-9.5.0)	 2020
6	 Julie Kerber	 12.39m (40-7.75)	 2012
7	 Michelle Almeida	 12.33m (40-5.5)	 2018
8	 Kiara Thompson	 11.72m (38-5.5)	 2010
9	 Stacey Labissiere	 11.68m (38-4.0)	 2015
10	 Samantha Smith	 11.67m (38-3.5)	 2017
			 
Weight Throw			 
1	 Tiffany Okieme	 19.47m (63-10.5)	 2014
2	 Alyssa Hudgins	 18.60m (61-0.25)	 2013
3	 Stephanie Bock	 16.19m (53-1.5)	 2020
4	 Michelle Almeida	 14.49m (47-6.5)	 2019
5	 Shelby Frink	 14.38m (47-2.25)	 2015
6	 Samantha Smith	 14.38m (47-2.25)	 2019
7	 Kaitlyn Brunner	 14.19m (46-6.75)	 2012
8	 Amy Bruno	 14.08m (46-2.5)	 2020
9	 Nicole Kalinowksi	 13.79m (45-3.0)	 2012
10	 Ginalee Erskine	 13.59m (44-7.0)	 2022

4x400m Relay			 
1	 Cassandra Lenkowski 
	 Chanel Rogers 
	 Justine Elardo
	 Brianna Crofton	 3:56.74 (B)	 2012

2	 Kaylie Wessberg
	 Lyric Green
	 Jessica Handsaker
	 Caylin Montoya	 4:02.53 (B)	 2017

3	 Jessica Handsaker, 
	 Jen Tregillies, 
	 Kaylie Wessberg, 
	 Megan Moser	 4:03.09 (B)	 2018

4	 Kaylie Wessberg, 
	 Jessica Handsaker, 
	 Hannah Vendetta, 
	 Lyric Green	 4:06.09 (B)	 2016

5	 Aniyah Russell 
	 Jen Tregillies
	 Megan Moser 
	 Aretha Edwards	 4:07.39 (B)	 2019
		
Distance Medley Relay			 
1	 Hannah Vendetta
	 Francesca Dee
	 Caylin Montoya 
	 Jessica Handsaker	 12:59.39 (B)	 2016

2	 Cynthia Cuiule 
	 Erin Frye
	 Allison Landry 
	 Justine Berger	 13:09.29 (B)	 2011

3	 Hannah Vendetta
	 Francesca Dee
	 Erica DiNapoli 
	 Kylie Jones	 13:15.99 (B)	 2017

4	 Cynthia Cuiule 
	 Melissa Parato
	 Erin Frye
	 Justine Berger	 13:20.17	 2011

5	 Jessica Handsaker 
	 Antoinette Butler
	 Francesca Dee
	 Amanda Farina	 13:20.59	 2015

(B) - Banked Track 
(C) - Converted Time
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MEN’S indoor   top-10 marks
60 Meters			 
1	 Noah Roach	 6.86	 2020
2	 Charles Wolef-Fields	 6.91	 2018
3	 Cameron Shaw	 7.10	 2019
4	 Jalen Hunter	 7.21	 2015 
5	 Raphael Wolf	 7.22	 2024
6	 Ian Knapp	 7.23	 2018
7	 Keith Street	 7.27	 2015
8	 CJ Miranda	 7.29	 2021
T9	 Mike Brazzel	 7.30	 2016
T9	 Joe Phillips	 7.30	 2016

200 Meters			 
1	 Charles Wolef-Fields	 21.94 (B)	 2019
T2	 Noah Roach	 22.19 (B)	 2020
T2	 Wayne Robinson    	 22.19 (C)	 2023
4	 Ian Knapp	 22.50 (B)	 2019
5	 Emeron Hernandez-Mayers	22.76 (B)	 2019
6	 Domenico Darcy	 23.01 (C)	 2023
7	 Michael Rogers	 23.12 (B)	 2014
T8	 Cameron Shaw	 23.20 (B)	 2019 
T8	 Andrew Moore	 23.20 (B)	 2024
10	 Terrell Moore	 23.24 (C)	 2023

400 Meters			 
1	 Wayne Robinson	 49.79 (B)	 2024 
2	 DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin	 50.44 (B)	 2019
3	 Emeron Hernandez-Mayers	50.76 (B)	 2019
4	 DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin	 50.82 (B)	 2019
5	 Michael Rogers	 51.23 (B)	 2017
6	 Chukwuebizie Anuamadi	 51.37 (B)	 2018
7	 Ian Knapp	 51.53 (O)	 2018
8	 Sean Donnamaria	 51.54 (B)	 2023
9	 Jake Thoms	 51.78 (O)	 2018
10	 Seth Powell	 51.96 (B)	 2024

500 Meters			 
1	 Chukwuebizie Anuamadi	 1:05.53 (B)	 2020
2	 Xavier Seals	 1:06.01 (B)	 2022
3	 Sean Donnamaria	 1:06.72 (B)	 2023
4	 Daniel Claudeo	 1:07.09 (B)	 2018
5	 Jake Thoms	 1:07.69 (B)	 2018
6	 Michael Rogers	 1:07.84 (B)	 2016
7	 Nick Claudeo	 1:07.97 (B)	 2016
8	 Tom Natoli	 1:09.08 (B)	 2018
9	 Mike Pontrelli	 1:09.92 (B)	 2016
10	 Israel Torres	 1:09.75	 2020
		
800 Meters			 
1	 Xavier Seals	 1:54.97 (B)	 2023
2	 Chukwuebizie Anuamadi	 1:55.06 (B)	 2020
3	 Tom Natoli	 1:57.14	 2017
4	 Jhonathan Matamoros	 1:57.70	 2015
5	 Jarod Brzyski	 1:58.12 (B)	 2020
6	 Ryan Pettrow	 1:59.55 (B)	 2024
7	 Daniel Claudeo	 2:00.13 (B)	 2018
8	 Liam Solano	 2:00.62 (B)	 2019
9	 Sean Donnamaria	 2:00.87 (B)	 2023
10	 Nolan Czech	 2:01.48 (B)	 2020
			 
1,000 Meters			 
1	 Jarod Brzyski	 2:32.64 (B) 	 2020 
2	 Kyle Spector	 2:33.96 (C)	 2024
3	 Xavier Seals	 2:34.94 (B)	 2022
4	 Dylan Navarro   	 2:36.55 (B)	 2022
5	 Liam Solano	 2:36.67 (B)	 2019
6	 Hussein Elmeshad	 2:36.80 (B)	 2018
7	 Jhonathan Matamoros	 2:37.37	 2015
8	 Uriah St. Lewis	 2:39.60 (B)	 2016
9	 Riley Keffer	 2:40.45 (B)	 2023 
10	 Ryan Pettrow	 2:40.47 (C)	 2024
		
Mile			 
1	 Kyle Spector	 4:20.31 (B)	 2024
2	 Uriah St. Lewis	 4:20.87 (B)	 2017
3	 Hussein Elmeshad	 4:21.58 (B)	 2020
4	 Xavier Seals	 4:21.95 (C)	 2023
5	 Chukwuebizie Anuamadi	 4:23.08 (B)	 2020
6	 Alec Valle   	 4:26.56 (C)	 2023
7	 Ryan Pettrow	 4:26.73 (B)	 2024
8	 Jarod Brzyski	 4:27.01 (B)	 2020
9	 Riley Keffer	 4:33.01 (B)	 2023
10	 Kevin Knoetig	 4:34.22 (B)	 2022

				  

3,000 Meters			 
1	 Kyle Spector	 8:46:72 (B)	 2024
2	 Xavier Seals	 8:53.86 (B)	 2024 
3	 Hussein Elmeshad	 8:54.76 (B)	 2019
4	 Alec Valle	 8:59.81 (B)	 2023
5	 Ryan Pettrow	 9:08.16 (B)	 2024
6	 Uriah St. Lewis	 9:13.45	 2017
7	 Patrick Parr	 9:18.05	 2017
8	 Riley Keffer	 9:18.06 (C)	 2023
9	 Jarod Brzyski	 9:21.32 (B)	 2022
10	 Joe Jamolawicz	 9:38.88 (B)	 2024

5,000 Meters			 
1	 Alec Valle	 15:30.11 (B)	 2023
2	 Hussein Elmeshad	 15:40.55	 2020
3	 Patrick Parr	 15:47.39 (B)	 2018
4	 Kyle Spector	 15:55.46 (B)	 2024
5	 Uriah. St. Lewis	 16:00.73 (B)	 2016
6	 Jarod Brzyski	 16:21.10	 2022
7	 Joseph Jamolowicz	 17:03.02 (B)	 2023
8	 Riley Keffer	 17:21.70 (B)	 2022
9	 Thomas Rosky   	 17:23.85 (B)	 2023
			   	
60 Meter Hurdles			 
1	 Devin Martin	 8.33		 2019
2	 Emeron Hernandez-Mayers	8.38		 2020
3	 Henry Jean Michel	 8.46		 2019
4	 Jalen Hunter	 8.61		 2015
5	 Jan Volkmar       	 8.62		 2023
T6	 Julian Rodriguez	 8.67		 2021
T6	 Michael Williams	 8.67		 2018
8	 Tymir Kizee	 8.72		 2020
9	 Phillip Zimmermann	 8.75		 2017
10	 Keith Street	 8.80		 2016
			 
High Jump			 
T1	 Jordan Fagan	 1.98m (6-6)	 2016
T1	 Nathan Gill	 1.98m (6-6)	 2016
3	 Cameron Wardle	 1.95m (6-4.75)	 2019
4	 DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin	 1.94m (6-4.25)	 2019
5	 Robert Hill	 1.90m (6-2.75) 	 2017
6	 Donavan Bryan-Frank	 1.88m (6-2)	 2017
T7	 Julian Rodriguez	 1.80m (5-10.75)	 2023
T7	 Michael Suarez	 1.80m (5-10.75) 	 2017
T9	 Kennedy Omari	 1.78m (5-10)	 2017
T9	 Dylan Breen	 1.78m (5-10)	 2019

Long Jump			 
1	 Dylan Breen	 7.23m (23-8.75)	 2020
2	 Joshua Clyburn	 6.81m (22-4.25)	 2019
3	 Kennedy Omari	 6.80m (22-3.75)	 2019
4	 Cameron Shaw	 6.75m (22-1.75)	 2019
5	 Cameron Wardle	 6.70m (21-11.75)	 2018
6	 Jan Volkmar  	 6.68m (21-11)	 2023
7	 Raphael Wolf	 6.52m (21-4.75)	 2024 
8	 Julian Rodriguez	 6.47m (21-2.75)	 2024
9	 Jeshurun Devero	 6.39m (20-11.75)	 2022
10	 Michael Williams	 6.30m (20-8)	 2018

Triple Jump			 
1	 Jeshurun Devero	 15.04m (49-4.25)	 2023
2	 DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin	 14.26m (46-9.5)	 2020
3	 Devin Martin	 14.15m (46-5.25)	 2020
4	 Joshua Clyburn	 13.58m (44-6.75)	 2020
5	 Kennedy Omari	 13.50m (44-3.5)	 2018
6	 Tymir Kizee	 13.00m (42-8)	 2020
7	 Treshawn Jones	 12.87m (42-2.75)	 2020
8	 Dylan Breen	 12.73m (41-9.25)	 2023
9	 Matthew Sutton	 12.58m (41-3.25)	 2024
T10	Mike Brazzel	 12.30m (40-4.25)	 2016
T10	Robert Hill	 12.30m (40-4.25)	 2018
			 
Pole Vault			 
1	 Jan Volkmar	 4.95m (16-2.75)	 2023
2	 Evan Boyce	 4.46m (14-7.5)	 2017
T3	 Julian Rodriguez	 4.20m (13-9.25)	 2022
T3	 Jordan Subai	 4.20m (13-9.25)	 2014
5	 Daniel Smoke	 3.80m (12-5.5)	 2020 
6	 Sean Donnamaria	 3.75m (12-3.5)	 2024 
7	 Ivan Ramos-Lopez	 3.05m (10-0.0)	 2024
T7	 DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin	 2.75m (9-0.25)	 2020
T7	 Kennedy Omari	 2.75m (9-0.25)	 2020

Shot Put			 
1	 Ryan Roger	 16.70m (54-9.50)	 2020
2	 Robbie Babson	 16.67m (54-8.25)	 2023
3	 Malicah Etienne	 16.39m (53-9.25)	 2024
4	 William Goldsbrough	 16.27m (53-4.50)	 2018
5	 Joseph Kaas	 16.06m (52-8.25)	 2016
6	 Alejandro Valdez	 15.68m (51-5.50)	 2022
7	 Troy Bass	 14.85m (48-8.75)	 2020
8	 Alaa Al-Shrouf	 14.70m (48-2.75)	 2017
9	 Peter Collins	 14.49m (47-6.50)	 2016
10	 Jan Volkmar	 13.97m (45-10.00)	 2023
			 
Weight Throw			 
1	 Peter Collins	 16.72m (54-10.25)	 2016
2	 Leon White	 16.43m (53-11)	 2017
3	 Troy Bass	 15.86m (52-0.5)	 2019
4	 Ryan Roger	 15.69m (51-5.75)	 2020
5	 Robbie Babson	 15.55m (51-0.25)	 2024
6	 Alejandro Valdez	 14.90m (48-10.75)	 2022
7	 William Goldsborough	 14.52m (47-7.5)	 2019
8	 Kade Lampman	 14.49m (47-6.5)	 2017
9	 Darius Marrow	 14.39m (47-2.5)	 2019
10	 Alaa Al-Shrouf	 14.20m (46-7.25)	 2016

4x400m Relay			 
1	 Ian Knapp, 
	 Jake Thoms
	 Devin Martin
	 DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin	 3:22.84 (B)	 2019

2	 Emeron Hernandez-Mayers
	 Ian Knapp
	 Chukwuebizie Anuamadi
	 DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin 	 3:24.74 (O)	 2019

3	 Wayne Robinson
	 Domenico Darcy
	 Xavier Seals
	 Chukwuebizie Anuamadi	 3:25.26 (B)	 2022

4	 Jake Thoms
	 Nick Claudeo
	 DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin
	 Mike Rogers	 3:25.35 (B)	 2017

5	 Nicholas Claudeo
	 Chukwuebizie Anuamadi
	 Ian Knapp
	 DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin	 3:26.95 (B)	 2018
		
Distance Medley Relay			 
1	 Chukwuebizie Anuamadi
	 Nolan Czech
	 Jarod Brzyski
	 Hussein Elmeshad	 10:25.77	 2020

2	 Nolan Czech
	 Jake Thoms
	 Israel Torres
	 Jarod Brzyski	 10:40.32 (B)	 2020

3	 Jason Rodriguez
	 Jake Thoms
	 Tom Natoli
	 Hussein Elmeshad	 10:43.19 (B)	 2018

4	 William Spector
	 Aamere McKethan
	 Dylan Navarro
	 Kevin Knoetig	 10:45.01 (B)	 2023

5	 Nolan Czech
	 Jake Thoms
	 Nicholas Claudeo
	 Jarod Brzyski	 10:45.11 (B)	 2019
			 
			 

(B) - Banked Track
(C) - Converted Time
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WOMEN’S OUTdoor   top-10 marks
100 Meters		
1	 Aretha Edwards	 12.07	 2019
2	 Susan Lora	 12.11	 2013
3	 Charisma Bosley	 12.14	 2019
4	 DaMira Banks	 12.33	 2015
5	 Aniyah Russell    	 12.62	 2023
6	 Chanel Rogers	 12.71	 2012
7	 Kevona Jones	 12.78	 2019
T8	 Moriah Jennings	 12.79	 2013
T8	 Jasimen Little	 12.79	 2014
10	 Meredith Hoffman	 12.82	 2012  

200 Meters		
1	 Aretha Edwards	 24.82	 2019
2	 Charisma Bosley	 25.16	 2021
3	 DaMire Banks	 25.30	 2015
4	 Susan Lora	 25.71	 2012
5	 Chanel Rogers	 26.05	 2012
6	 Keioki Hewitt	 26.14	 2011
7	 Brianna Crofton	 26.22	 2012
8	 Moriah Jennings	 26.26	 2015
9	 Kevona Jones	 26.40	 2019
10	 Samantha Osadacz	 26.48	 2012
	  
400 Meters		
1	 Eboni Watford	 57.49	 2014
2	 Brianna Crofton	 58.08	 2012
3	 Chanel Rogers	 58.34	 2012
4	 Megan Moser	 59.16	 2018
5	 Cassandra Lenkowski	 59.61	 2013
6	 Jessica Handsaker	 1:00.23	 2018
7	 Kaylie Wessberg	 1:00.35	 2019
8	 Jen Tregillies	 1:00.64	 2018
9	 Elizabeth Kroon	 1:01.27	 2015
10	 Aaliyah Thorpe	 1:01.75	 2022

800 Meters		
1	 Jessica Handsaker	 2:14.77	 2017 
2	 Amirah Beasley	 2:18.04	 2024
T3	 Justine Elardo	 2:20.71	 2011
T3	 Caylin Montoya	 2:20.71	 2017
5	 Brianna Crofton	 2:22.17	 2012
6	 Hannah Vendetta	 2:23.22	 2016
7	 Isalin Howard	 2:24.22	 2012 
8	 Niya Barden	 2:24.48	 2023
9	 Kylie Jones	 2:24.58	 2019
10	 Jamie Hand	 2:25.17	 2015

1500 Meters		
1	 Jessica Handsaker	 4:54.80	 2017
2	 Justine Berger	 4:55.47	 2010
3	 Hannah Vendetta	 4:57.86	 2016
4	 Amanda Farina	 4:59.34	 2015
5	 Amirah Beasley	 4:59.46	 2024
6	 Cynthia Cuiule	 4:59.65	 2011
7	 Caylin Montoya	 5:00.05	 2017
8	 Allison Landry	 5:01.24	 2010
9	 Isalin Howard	 5:01.97	 2013
10	 Kylie Jones	 5:02.86	 2018
  
3,000 Meters		
1	 Justine Berger	 10:49.85	 2011
2	 Amanda Farina	 11:28.51	 2014
3	 Cynthia Cuiule	 11:36.04	 2013
4	 Megan Kelly	 11:44.59	 2013
5	 Katelynn Colgain	 11:46.38	 2011
6	 Julia Martone	 12:03.61	 2015
7	 Allison Landry	 12:12.50	 2011
8	 Laura Amdur	 12:27.19	 2014
9	 Melissa Marrero	 12:47.75	 2014
10	 Christie Gallant	 13:32.06	 2011

5,000 Meters		
1	 Justine Berger	 18:23.62	 2011
2	 Cynthia Cuiule	 19:23.61	 2011
3	 Amanda Farina	 20:02.80	 2014
4	 Laura Amdur	 20:04.21	 2014
5	 Megan Kelly	 20:06.48	 2012
6	 Hannah Vendetta	 20:10.95	 2017
7	 Julia Martone	 20:15.70	 2016
8	 Rachel Pausz	 21:14.01	 2022
9	 Janice Vargas	 21:25.06	 2019
10	 Ashlee Pataky	 21:35.21	 2022  

10,000 Meters		
1	 Laura Amdur	 43:10.39	 2014
2	 Janice Vargas	 44:48.16	 2019
3	 Francesca Dee	 47:18.12	 2018
4	 Elsie Olivera	 49:13.11	 2018
 

3,000 Meter Steeplechase		
1	 Megan Kelly	 12:02.00 (HT)	 2013
2	 Allison Landry	 12:21.10	 2010
3	 Amanda Farina	 12:40.30	 2014
4	 Jamie Hand	 12:42.72	 2016
5	 Katelynn Colgain	 12:52.36	 2011
6	 Melissa Marrero	 13:19.80	 2014
7	 Rachel Pausz	 13:29.56	 2019 

100 Meter Hurdles		
1	 Chanel Rogers	 14.43	 2012
2	 Justine Elardo	 14.52	 2011
3	 Haley Amogretti	 14.75	 2022
4	 Octavia Booker	 15.05	 2013
5	 DaMira Banks	 15.22	 2015
T6	 Shalom Adzakro	 15.39	 2023
T6	 Lauren Calorel	 15.39	 2012
8	 Jaison-Ashley Pleva	 15.43	 2023
9	 Kaila Chong	 15.66	 2021
10	 Jen Tregillies	 15.72	 2019 

400 Meter Hurdles		
1	 Chanel Rogers	 1:01.26	 2012
2	 Justine Elardo	 1:02.36	 2011
3	 Haley Amogretti	 1:05.70	 2022
4	 Cassandra Lenkowski	 1:06.65	 2012
5	 Jen Tregillies	 1:06.81	 2021
6	 Kayla Green	 1:08.73	 2013
7	 Megan Moser	 1:09.25	 2018
8	 Samantha Rozon	 1:10.58	 2019
9	 Melissa Parato	 1:10.66	 2010
10	 Jenna Yascur	 1:11.12	 2019 

High Jump		
1	 Mary Sancilio	 1.73m (5-8.00)	 2012
2	 Malawi Allen	 1.72m (5-7.75)	 2015
3	 Lauren Calorel	 1.71m (5-7.25)	 2012
4	 Octavia Booker	 1.63m (5-4.25)	 2014
5	 Elena Martinez Rodriguez	 1.60m (5-3.00)	 2022
T6	 Hannah Martinez	 1.55m (5-1.00)	 2022
T6	 Savannah Forte	 1.55m (5-1.00)	 2016
T6	 Noel Hartman	 1.55m (5-1.00)	 2018
9	 Amy Berry	 1.54m (5-0.50)	 2011
10	 Jenna Yascur	 1.52m (4-11.75)	 2021

Long Jump		
1	 Aniyah Russell	 6.16m (20-2.50)	 2023
2	 Charisma Bosley	 5.86m (19-2.75)	 2021
3	 Octavia Booker	 5.80m (19-0.50)	 2014
4	 Samantha Osadacz	 5.56m (18-3.00)	 2012 
5	 Malama Toure	 5.36m (17-7.00)	 2024
6	 Shanae Rayside	 5.32m (17-5.50)	 2021
7	 Elena Martinez-Rodriguez	 5.24m (17-2.25)	 2023
8	 Lyric Green	 5.17m (16-11.50)	 2019
9	 Shalom Adzakro	 5.16m (16-11.25)	 2023
T10	 Malawi Allen	 5.10m (16-8.75)	 2017
T10	 Amy Bruno	 5.10m (16-8.75)	 2017   

Triple Jump		
1	 Shanae Rayside	 12.19m (40-0.00)	 2023
2	 Lyric Green	 11.61m (38-1.25)	 2019
3	 Octavia Booker	 11.60m (38-0.75)	 2015
4	 Jaison-Ashley Pleva	 11.43m (37-6.00)	 2023
5	 Elena Martinez Rodriguez	 11.42m (37-5.75)	 2022
6	 Aniyah Russell	 11.20m (36-9.00)	 2022
7	 Samantha Osadacz	 10.72m (35-2.00)	 2012
8	 Julia Kirschnick	 10.60m (34-9.50)	 2023
9	 Elaina Fenn	 10.41m (34-2.00)	 2015
10	 Amy Bruno	 10.28m (33-8.75)	 2017 

Pole Vault		
1	 Julia Kirschnick	 3.56m (11-8.00)	 2022
2	 Sarah Zollner	 3.30m (10-10.00)	 2017
T3	 Hannah Gravante	 3.05m (10-0.00)	 2021
T3	 Savannah Forte	 3.05m (10-0.00)	 2015
T5	 Nina Casalino   	 2.90m (9-6.25)	 2023
T5	 Skye Thompson	 2.90m (9-6.25)	 2010
7	 Catherine Hanson	 2.85m (9-4.25)	 2012
8	 Deanna Martin	 2.45m (8-0.50)	 2019
9	 Tiffany Parajon	 2.37m (7-9.25)	 2023
10	 Lyric Green	 2.28m (7-5.75)	 2019

Shot Put		
1	 Tiffany Okieme	 15.74m (51-7.75)	 2014
2	 Alyssa Hudgins	 14.90m (48-10.75)	 2013
3	 Shelby Frink	 14.58m (47-10.00)	 2015
4	 Stephanie Bock	 13.60m (44-7.50)	 2017
T5	 Amy Bruno	 12.31m (40-4.75)	 2018
T5	 Stacey Labissiere	 12.31m (40-4.75)	 2015
7	 Lisa Stuto	 12.29m (40-4.00)	 2010
8	 Chinyere Ozuzu	 12.03m (39-5.75)	 2012
9	 Elena Keck	 12.00m (39-4.50)	 2023
10	 Julie Kerber	 11.91m (39-1.00)	 2013  

Discus			
1	 Alyssa Hudgins	 45.24m (148-5)	 2013
2	 Stephanie Bock	 44.47m (145-11)	 2021
3	 Ginalee Erskine	 39.99m (131-2)	 2021
4	 Chinyere Ozuzu	 39.77m (130-6)	 2012
5	 Kaitlyn Brunner	 38.79m (127-3)	 2014
6	 Lisa Stuto	 38.69m (126-11)	 2010
7	 Tiffany Okieme	 37.86m (124-2)	 2013
T8	 Stacey Labissiere	 37.57m (123-3)	 2017
T8	 Michelle Almeida	 37.37m (122-7)	 2017
10	 Chiamaka Wokocha	 37.20m (122-0)	 2024 

Hammer Throw		
1	 Tiffany Okieme	 54.65m (179-3)	 2014
2	 Alyssa Hudgins	 54.52m (178-10)	 2012
3	 Ginalee Erskine	 50.79m (166-8)	 2022
4	 Samantha Smith	 48.48m (159-1)	 2018
5	 Stephanie Bock	 47.91m (157-2)	 2021
6	 Elena Keck	 45.43m (149-0)	 2023
7	 Shelby Frink	 43.81m (143-9)	 2015
8	 Kaitlyn Brunner	 43.16m (141-7)	 2014 
9	 Chiamaka Wokocha	 42.28m (138-8)	 2024
10	 Julie Kerber	 42.25m (138-7)	 2014

Javelin			
1	 Alyssa Whipkey	 43.60m (143-0)	 2017
2	 Amy Berry	 42.84m (140-7)	 2014
3	 Farris Ellington	 41.59m (136-5)	 2017
4	 Loredana Gemignani	 41.03m (134-7)	 2013
5	 Sheridan Martinez	 41.01m (134-6)	 2023
6	 Rachel Marino	 40.31m (132-3)	 2016 
7	 Ava Rearson	 39.73m (130-4)	 2024
8	 Ciara Zdanowicz	 39.26m (128-10)	 2019
9	 Ginalee Erskine	 38.83m (127-5)	 2022
10	 Noel Hartman	 38.27m (125-7)	 2018  

Heptathlon		
1	 Lyric Green	 3059 Points	 2017 

4x100 Meter Relay		
1. Moriah Jennings, Octavia Booker,
Chanel Rogers, Susan Lora	 48.3	 2014

2. Kevona Jones, Shanae Rayside,
Aretha Edwards, Charisma Bolsey	 48.51	 2019

3. Yanely Bohorquez-Gonzalez, Shanae Rayside,
Shalom Adzakro, Aniyah Russell	 48.56	 2023

4. Lauren Calorel, Susan Lora,
 Brianna Crofton, Samantha Osadacz	 48.64	 2012

5. Chanel Rogers, Octavia Booker,
Cassandra Lenkowski, Susan Lora	 49.01	 2013

4x200 Meter Relay		
1. Lauren Calorel, Susan Lora, 
Jasimen Little, Keioki Hewitt	 1:49.80	 2011
  
4x400 Meter Relay		
1. Cassandra Lenkowski, Chanel Rogers, 
Justine Elardo, Brianna Crofton	 03:55.19	 2012

2. Jess Handsaker, Kaylie Wessberg, 
Jen Tregillies, Megan Moser	 03:59.23	 2018

3. Cassandra Lenkowski, Erin Frye, 
Justine Elardo, Jayme Anderson	 04:00.96	 2011

4. Cassandra Lenkowski, Octavia Booker, 
Kayla Green, Chanel Rogers	 04:01.09	 2013

5. Cassandra Lenkowski, Isalin Howard, 
Kayla Green, Chanel Rogers	 04:04.30	 2013

4x800 Meter Relay		
1. Jamie Hand, Amanda Farina, 
Jessica Handsaker, Elizabeth Kroon	 09:36.76	 2015

2. Isalin Howard, Jamie Hand, 
Megan Kelly, Amanda Farina	 10:01.75	 2014

3. Cynthia Cuiule, Justine Berger, 
Allison Landry, Erin Frye	 10:03.85	 2011

4. Megan Kelly, Jamie Hand, 
Cynthia Cuiule, Isalin Howard	 10:05.84	 2013

5. Unknown	 10:25.14	 2011

Distance Medley Relay (12-4-8-16)		
1. Cynthia Cuiule, Lauren Calorel, 
Allie Landry, Justine Berger	 13:15.48	 2011

2. Cynthia Cuiule, Jasimen Little, 
Isalin Howard, Justine Berger	 13:30.99	 2012

3. Megan Kelly, Cassandra Lenkowski, 
Isalin Howard, Cynthia Cuiule	 13:51.08	 2013

* Converted Time
+ Oversized Track
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MEN’S OUTdoor   top-10 marks
100 Meters		
1	 Noah Roach	 10.89	 2022
2	 Jan Volkmar	 10.95	 2023
3	 Charles Wolef-Fields	 11.05	 2019
4	 Cameron Shaw	 11.16	 2019
5	 Michael Rogers	 11.21	 2014
6	 Wayne Robinson	 11.43	 2024
7	 Joe Phillips	 11.45	 2016
8	 Ivan Ramos-Lopez	 11.47	 2024
9	 Bashir Griffin	 11.48	 2016
10	 Michael Brazzel	 11.53	 2015 

200 Meters		
1	 Noah Roach    	 22.03	 2023
2	 Wayne Robinson	 22.09	 2023
3	 Emeron Hernandez-Mayers	 22.40	 2019
4	 Michael Rogers	 22.42	 2015
5	 Ian Knapp	 22.50	 2019
6	 Seth Powell	 23.16	 2024
7	 Jelsimon Jean Louis	 23.21	 2021
8	 Darion Moss	 23.26	 2016
9	 Bashir Griffin	 23.27	 2016
10	 Domenico Darcy	 23.28	 2022 

400 Meters		
1	 Wayne Robinson	 49.26	 2023
2	 Terrell Moore	 49.71	 2023
3	 Michael Rogers	 49.75	 2015
4	 Ian Knapp	 50.09	 2019
5	 DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin	 50.17	 2019
6	 Jake Thoms	 50.32	 2019
7	 Sean Donnamaria    	 50.55	 2023
8	 Jhonathan Matamoros	 50.75	 2015
9	 Chukwuebizie Anuamadi	 50.81	 2021 
10	 Domenico Darcy	 50.90	 2023 

800 Meters		
1	 Chukwuebizie Anuamadi	 1:54.80	 2019
2	 Xavier Seals	 1:54.86	 2022
3	 Kyle Spector	 1:56.01	 2022
4	 Jhonathan Matamoros	 1:56.82	 2015
5	 Liam Solano	 1:58.98	 2019
6	 Nolan Czech	 1:58.30	 2022
7	 Ryan Pettrow	 1:59.24	 2024
8	 Hussein Elmeshad	 1:59.22	 2018
9	 Daniel Claudeo	 2:00.10	 2018
10	 Jarod Brzyski	 2:00.37	 2022

1500 Meters		
1	 Uriah St. Lewis	 3:58.51	 2017
2	 Kyle Spector	 4:00.02	 2024
3	 Chukwuebizie Anuamadi	 4:00.80	 2022
4	 Hussein Elmeshad	 4:01.56	 2018 
5	 Ryan Pettrow	 4:01.87	 2024
6	 Xavier Seals	 4:03.59	 2021
7	 Jarod Brzyski	 4:06.68	 2022
8	 Jhonathan Matamoros	 4:10.75	 2015
9	 Kevin Knoetig	 4:11.06	 2022
10	 Alec Valle	 4:12.34	 2023 

3,000 Meters		
1	 Kyle Spector	 8:58.22	 2022
2	 Hussein Elmeshad	 9:11.32	 2017
3	 Uriah St. Lewis	 9:15.98	 2017
4	 Patrick Parr	 9:26.44	 2017
5	 Kipngetich Bethuel	 9:45.72	 2017
6	 Joseph Jamolawicz	 9:52.52	 2023

5,000 Meters		
1	 Hussein Elmeshad	 15:23.43	 2018
2	 Alec Valle  	 15:34.93	 2023
3	 Jarod Brzyski	 15:56.16	 2021
4	 Patrick Parr	 15:56.48	 2018
5	 Kyle Spector	 15:58.06	 2022
6	 Uriah St. Lewis	 16:06.57	 2017
7	 Ryan Pettrow	 16:20.81	 2024
8	 Kevin Knoetig	 16:27.45	 2022
9	 Joseph Jamolawicz	 16:37.85	 2023
10	 Brian Ford	 16:40.53	 2014 

10,000 Meters		
1	 Alec Valle	 32:38.01	 2023
2	 Uriah St. Lewis	 34:50.67	 2016
3	 Kipngetich Bethuel	 37:49.04	 2019
 

3,000 Meter Steeplechase		
1	 Alec Valle	 09:50.58	 2023
2	 Kyle Spector	 09:51.46	 2022
3	 Patrick Parr	 10:09.59	 2017
4	 Riley Keffer	 10:21.34	 2022
5	 William Spector	 10:32.22	 2023
6	 Liam Solano	 10:33.24	 2019
7	 Brian Ford	 10:51.15	 2015

110 Meter Hurdles		
1	 Devin Martin	 14.84	 2021
2	 Henry Jean-Michel	 14.94	 2022
3	 Jan Volkmar	 15.16	 2023
4	 Emeron Hernandez-Mayers	 15.37	 2019
5	 Phillip Zimmermann	 15.44	 2015
6	 Julian Rodriguez	 15.54	 2023
7	 Tymir Kizee	 15.80	 2021
8	 Kraig Ruff	 15.90	 2019
9	 Jalen Hunter	 15.95	 2015
10	 Michael Williams	 16.24	 2018

400 Meter Hurdles		
1	 Julian Rodriguez	 54.15	 2023
2	 Nicholas Claudeo	 55.50	 2016
3	 Emeron Hernandez-Mayers	 56.97	 2019
4	 Jake Thoms	 56.98	 2018
5	 Kraig Ruff	 57.62	 2018
6	 Devin Martin	 57.82	 2018
7	 Phillip Zimmermann	 58.21	 2014
8	 Jelsimon Jean Louis	 58.55	 2021
9	 Henry Jean Michel	 1:00.36	 2022
10	 Robert Hill	 1:01.30	 2018 

High Jump		
1	 Jordan Fagan	 2.04m (6-8.25)	 2014
2	 Nathan Gill	 2.00m (6-6.75)	 2016
3	 Donavan Bryan-Frank	 1.97m (6-5.50)	 2017
4	 Cameron Wardle	 1.96m (6-5.00)	 2019
5	 DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin	 1.95m (6-4.75)	 2022
6	 Robert Hill	 1.85m (6-0.75)	 2017
7	 Kennedy Omari	 1.82m (5-11.50)	 2018
8	 Vasco Pereira	 1.80m (5-10.75)	 2021
9	 Jan Volkmar	 1.79m (5-10.75)	 2023
10	 Michael Suarez	 1.77m (5-9.75)	 2019 

Long Jump		
1	 Dylan Breen	 7.04m (23-1.25)	 2021
T2	 Jan Volkmar	 7.01m (23-0.00)	 2023
T2	 Cameron Shaw	 7.01m (23-0.00)	 2019
4	 Devin Martin	 6.86m (22-6.25)	 2022
5	 Kennedy Omari	 6.75m (22-1.75)	 2019
6	 Joshua Clyburn	 6.49m (21-3.50)	 2019
7	 Cameron Wardle	 6.46m (21-2.50)	 2019
8	 Nathan Gill	 6.45m (21-2.00)	 2016
9	 Jeshurun Devero	 6.40m (21-0.00)	 2021
10	 Noah Roach	 6.24m (20-5.75)	 2022 

Triple Jump		
1	 Devin Martin	 14.89m (48-10.25)	 2021
T2	 Jeshurun Devero	 14.66m (48-1.25)	 2021
T2	 DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin	 14.66m (48-1.25)	 2021
4	 Joshua Clyburn	 13.56m (44-6.00)	 2019
5	 Dylan Breen   	 13.43m (44-0.75)	 2023
6	 Kennedy Omari	 13.06m (42-10.25)	 2018 
7	 Matthew Sutton	 12.75m (41-10.00)	 2024
8	 Vasco Pereira	 12.64m (41-5.75)	 2021
9	 Jordan Fagan	 12.52m (41-1.00)	 2016
10	 Julian Rodriguez	 12.22m (40-1.25)	 2022   

Pole Vault		
1	 Jan Volkmar	 5.05m (16-6.75)	 2023
2	 Evan Boyce	 4.55m (14-11.00)	 2019
3	 Julian Rodriguez	 4.30m (14-1.25)	 2023
4	 Sean Donnamaria	 3.70m (12-1.50)	 2023
5	 Daniel Smoke	 3.48m (11-5.00)	 2018
6	 Ivan Ramos-Lopez	 3.40m (11-1.75)	 2024
7	 Kennedy Omari	 2.74m (8-11.75)	 2019
8	 DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin	 2.59m (8-6.00)	 2019
9	 Devin Martin	 2.58m (8-5.50)	 2018
10	 Mike Brazzel	 2.43m (7-11.50)	 2016

Shot Put		
1	 Ryan Roger	 16.74m (54-11.25)	 2021
2	 William Goldsborough	 16.71m (54-10.00)	 2019
3	 Robbie Babson	 16.32m (53-6.50)	 2022
4	 Joseph Kaas	 16.27m (53-4.50)	 2016
5	 Alejandro Valdez	 15.36m (50-4.75)	 2022
6	 Alaa-Al-Shrouf	 15.22m (49-11.25)	 2017
7	 Malicah Etienne	 15.13m (49-7.75)	 2024
8	 Peter Collins	 14.28m (46-10.25)	 2015
9	 Jan Volkmar	 14.04m (46-0.75)	 2023
10	 Darius Marrow	 13.53m (44-4.75)	 2019

Discus			
1	 Malicah Etienne	 51.64m (169-5)	 2024
2	 Joseph Kaas	 49.39m (162-0)	 2017
3	 William Goldsborough	 49.22m (161-6)	 2019
4	 Ryan Roger	 48.97m (160-8)	 2019
5	 Darius Marrow	 48.29m (158-5)	 2019
6	 Troy Bass	 46.86m (153-9)	 2021
7	 Leon White	 45.35m (148-9)	 2017
8	 Jan Volkmar	 43.47m (142-7)	 2023
9	 Alaa Al-Shrouf	 43.11m (141-5)	 2017
10	 Alejandro Valdez	 40.21m (131-11)	 2022  

Hammer Throw		
1	 Peter Collins	 53.89m (176-10)	 2015
2	 Robbie Babson	 50.78m (166-7)	 2024
3	 Ryan Roger	 48.52m (159-2)	 2021
4	 Leon White	 48.33m (158-7)	 2018
5	 Troy Bass	 46.86m (153-9)	 2021
6	 Joseph Kaas	 45.02m (147-8)	 2015
7	 Kade Lampman	 44.79m (146-11)	 2017
8	 Darius Marrow	 44.75m (146-10)	 2019
9	 Nicolas Quatse	 44.43m (145-9)	 2019
10	 Alaa-Al Shrouf	 44.20m (145-0)	 2019 

Javelin			
1	 Michael Brazzel	 70.89m (232-7)	 2017
2	 Joseph Sauchelli	 59.06m (193-9)	 2022
3	 Jan Volkmar	 56.23m (184-6)	 2023
4	 Krzysztof Paczesny	 56.13m (184-2)	 2019
5	 Kyle Muir	 55.91m (183-5)	 2021
6	 Alaa Al-Shrouf	 49.05m (160-11)	 2017
7	 Kevin Salerno	 43.03m (141-2)	 2015
8	 Joe Kaas	 41.08m (134-9)	 2015
9	 Pete Collins	 39.78m (130-6)	 2016
10	 Darius Marrow	 37.35m (122-6)	 2019 

Decathlon		
1	 Jan Volkmar	 7213 Points	 2023
2	 Devin Martin	 5538 Points	 2017
3	 DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin	 5041 Points	 2017
4	 Kennedy Omari	 4802 Points	 2017 

4x100 Meter Relay		
1. Noah Roach, Henry Jean-Michel, 
Julian Rodriguez, Dylan Breen	 42.55	 2022

2. Ian Knapp, Joshua Clyburn, 
Cameron Shaw, Charles Wolef-Fields	 42.93	 2019

3. Noah Roach, Henry Jean-Michel, 
Terrelle Moore, Dylan Breen	 43.02	 2023

4. Michael Rogers, Joe Phillips, 
Darion Moss, Nick Claudeo	 44.19	 2016

5. Michael Rogers, Michael Brazzel, 
Nicholas Claudeo, Jordan Fagan	 44.23	 2015

4x200 Meter Relay		
1. Dylan Viera, Matthew Kuras, 
James Bytheway, Sebastian Gostynski	 01:45.3	 2014

4x400 Meter Relay		
1. Ian Knapp, Chukwuebizie Anuamadi, 
Emeron Hernandez-Mayers, 
DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin	 03:20.9	 2019

2. Wayne Robinson, Domenico Darcy, 
Chukwuebizie Anuamadi, Xavier Seals	 03:24.9	 2022

3. Nicholas Claudeo, Michael Rogers, 
Thomas Natoli, Jhonathan Matamoros	 03:25.8	 2015

4. Nicholas Claudeo, Jhonathan Matamoros, 
Michael Pontrelli, Michael Rogers	 03:26.3	 2015

5. Domenico Darcy, Sean Donnamaria, 
Kyle Spector, Xavier Seals	 03:26.4	 2023
 
4x800 Meter Relay		
1. Kyle Spector Chukwuebzie Anuamadi, 
Nolan Czech, Jarod Brzyski	 07:55.3	 2022

2. Jhonathan Matamoros, Thomas Natoli, 
Patrick Parr, Uriah St. Lewis	 08:30.8	 2015
 

* Converted Time
+ Oversized Track 



GEORGIAN COURT TRACK & FIELD	                                                                                                                      5

RETIRED EVENTS NATIONAL MEET
INDOOR WOMEN

55m			 
1	 Danica Giddens	 7.40	 2010
2	 Susan Lora	 7.46	 2011
3	 Eboni Watford	 7.54	 2013
4	 Jasimen Little	 7.56	 2013
5	 Moriah Jennings	 7.65	 2013
6	 Yanely Bohorquez Gonzalez	 7.68	 2022
7	 Lauren Calorel	 7.78	 2010
8	 Jayme Anderson	 7.85	 2011
9	 Peggy Rosario	 7.87	 2018
10	 Mary Sancilio	 7.89	 2010

300m			
1	 Aretha Edwards	 41.38 (B)	 2018
2	 Kaitlyn Cepeda	 41.63 (B)	 2020
3	 Aniyah Russell	 42.03 (B)	 2018
4	 Eboni Watford	 42.65	 2013
5	 Chanel Rogers	 42.68	 2013
6	 Kaylie Wessberg	 43.09 (B)	 2016
T7	 Jen Trigillies	 43.17 (B)	 2018
T7	 Susan Lora	 43.17	 2013
9	 Megan Moser	 43.26 (B)	 2017
10	 Justine Elardo	 43.90	 2011

600m			
1	 Jessica Handsaker	 1:40.08	 2015	
2	 Justine Elardo	 1:40.64	 2012	
3	 Brianna Crofton	 1:41.55	 2012	
4	 Erin Frye	 1:43.24	 2012	
5	 Amirah Beasley	 1:44.71 (B)	 2023	
6	 Francesca Dee	 1:45.92	 2016	
7	 Kylie Jones	 1:46.75	 2020	
8	 Kaylie Wessberg	 1:47.17	 2018	
9	 Niya Barden	 1:47.49 (B)	 2023	
10	 Samantha Rozon	 1:49.56 (B)	 2018

55mH			
1	 Justine Elardo	 8.45	 2011	
2	 Chanel Rogers	 8.46	 2014	
3	 Jaison-Ashley Pleva	 9.12	 2022	
4	 Lauren Calorel	 9.23	 2010	
5	 Jen Trigillies	 9.27	 2018	
6	 Savannah Forte	 9.44	 2016	
7	 Ciera Phillips	 9.76	 2011	
8	 Mary Sancilio	 10.61	 2011

NATIONAL APPEARANCES
Name		 Event	 Year	 Place
Alyssa Hudgins	 Hammer Throw	 2012	 16th
Mary Sancilio	 High Jump (O)	 2012	 16th
Alyssa Hudgins	 Weight Throw	 2013	 5th*
Tiffany Okeime	 Shot Put (I)	 2013	 16th
Tiffany Okeime	 Shot Put (O)	 2013	 2nd*
Chanel Rogers	 400mH	 2013	 16th
Tiffany Okeime	 Shot Put (I)	 2014	 1st*
Tiffany Okeime	 Weight Throw 	 2014	 5th*
Malawi Allen	 High Jump (O)	 2015	 13th
Shelby Frink	 Shot Put (O)	 2015	 17th
Alyssa Whipkey	 Javelin	 2017	 13th
Lyric Green	 Triple Jump (I)	 2020	 COVID
Aniyah Russell	 Long Jump (I)	 2022	 5th*
Aniyah Russell	 Long Jump (I)	 2023	 12th
Aniyah Russell	 Long Jump (O)	 2023	 21st	
	

INDOOR MEN
55m			 
1	 Noah Roach	 6.56	 2022
2	 Mike Brazzel	 6.85	 2016 
3	 Joe Phillips	 6.87	 2016
4	 Michael Williams	 7.00	 2018
5	 Kennedy Omari	 7.06	 2018
6	 Darion Moss	 7.07	 2017
7	 Nick Claudeo	 7.16	 2017
8	 Robert Hill	 7.26	 2017
9	 Salvatore Bilancione	 7.58	 2014
10	 Kevin Salerno	 7.61	 2014

300m			
1	 Ian Knapp	 35.76 (B)	 2018
2	 Michael Rogers	 36.24	 2013
3	 Emeron Hernandez-Mayers	 36.25	 2018 
4	 Wayne Robinson	 36.34	 2024
5	 Jelsimon Jean Louis	 37.13 (B)	 2019
6	 Devin Martin	 37.28 (B)	 2017
7	 Jake Thoms	 37.44 (B)	 2017
8	 Nick Claudeo	 37.48 (B)	 2016
9	 Darion Moss	 37.70 (B) 	 2016
10	 Alex Behan	 37.83 (B)	 2016

600m			
1	 Chukwuebizie Anuamadi	 1:21.53 (B)	 2020
2	 Xavier Seals	 1:24.21 (B)	 2022
3	 Nick Claudeo	 1:24.93 (B)	 2018
4	 Tom Natoli	 1:25.46 (B)	 2017
5	 Sean Donnamaria	 1:26.63 (B)	 2023
6	 Nolan Czech   	 1:26.84 (B)	 2020
7	 Dylan Navarro	 1:27.93 (B)	 2022
8	 Israwl Torres	 01:28.05	 2020
9	 Mike Rogers	 01:28.42	 2016
10	 Mike Pontrelli	 1:28.57 (B)	 2016

55mH			
1	 Henry Jean Michel	 7.97	 2022
2	 Michael Williams	 8.32	 2018
3	 Jan Volkmar	 8.33	 2022
4	 Phillip Zimmermann	 8.36	 2014
5	 Devin Martin	 8.45	 2017
6	 Kennedy Omari	 8.79	 2018
7	 DaShawn Lamar-Baldwin	 8.80	 2018

NATIONAL APPEARANCES
Name		 Event	 Year	 Place
Michael Brazzel	 Javelin	 2015	 16th
Michael Brazzel	 Javelin	 2016	 3rd* 
Michael Brazzel	 Javelin	 2017	 2nd*
Jeshuran Devero	 Triple Jump (I)	 2023	 13th
Jan Volkmar	 Decathlon	 2023	 DNF

			   	 * All-American


